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40955   4 12/01/2023 IFB N PARTS, CAPACITOR BANK 29,981.00$                   ONESOURCE SUPPLY SOLUTIONS,   FULLERTON 92835

00188 034 12/01/2023 IFB N ASPHALT CONCRETE AND CONCRETE PAVEMENT 

TRENCH RESURFACING

39,058,980.00$            PAVECO CONSTRUCTION, INC. BALDWIN PARK 91706 1 3

02479 024 12/01/2023 IFB N POLE TOP DISTRIBUTION STATION AUTO 

RECLOSER

846,257.00$                 WESCO DISTRIBUTION INC.       SANTA FE SPRINGS 90670 0 2

25855   4 12/01/2023 IFB N PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE ON SUN VALLEY 

MOTORIZED ROLL UP DOORS

7,000.00$                     ACTION DOOR REPAIR CORP       HUNTINGTON PARK 90255

02765 014 12/01/2023 IFB N LANDSCAPE AND GARDENING MATERIALS 1,342,745.00$              US ROCK CORPORATION INGLEWOOD 90305 1 1

02784 014 12/01/2023 IFB N FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLIES AND SECTIONS 5,000,000.00$              CLOW VALVE COMPANY            CORONA 92879 1 1

25856   4 12/01/2023 IFB N BATTERY, ENERSYS, 12 VOLT, 100AH 8,660.00$                     ONESOURCE SUPPLY SOLUTIONS,   FULLERTON 92835

25857   4 12/01/2023 IFB N JACKET, FOUL WEATHER, NSA HYDROFLASH 10,245.00$                   CAL OLYMPIC GLOVE & SAFETY CORONA 92879

40893   4 12/04/2023 IFB N NETAPP LOS ANGELES SUPPORT RENEWAL 212,000.00$                 RED8, LLC COSTA MESA 92626

40947   4 12/04/2023 IFB N CONNECTOR, 600 VOLT, 1000 MCM 85,683.00$                   ONESOURCE SUPPLY SOLUTIONS,   FULLERTON 92835

40953   4 12/04/2023 IFB N MONITOR, ONLINE GAS CHROMATOGRAPHY     85,250.00$                   BISTRICH, INC                 SANTA CLARITA 91350

40949   4 12/04/2023 IFB N PIPE, BEND, COUPLINGS, ELLS, PLUMBING 

SUPPLIES

89,167.00$                   FERGUSON WATERWORKS POMONA 91766

02785 014 12/04/2023 IFB N PARTS, REPLACEMENT, AERIAL BOOMS, "VERSA 

LIFT"

140,000.00$                 AL ASHER & SONS, INC.         LOS ANGELES 90032 1 1

40958   4 12/04/2023 IFB N JACK/HOSES HYDRAULIC 31,793.00$                   THE WRITE CONNECTION INC      AGOURA HILLS 91301

40948   4 12/04/2023 IFB N CONNECTOR, 2/0 STRANDED 85,085.00$                   STEM CONSULTANTS INC. LONG BEACH 90813

40959   4 12/04/2023 IFB N CAP, CABLE END 25,396.00$                   STEM CONSULTANTS INC. LONG BEACH 90813

25859   4 12/04/2023 IFB N OUTERWRAP 23,760.00$                   PROTECTION ENGINEERING        PITTSBURG 94565

02539 024 12/04/2023 IFB N TOWEL, WIPER, VARIOUS 178,831.00$                 GALE SUPPLY COMPANY           MONTEBELLO 90640 0 2

02507 024 12/04/2023 IFB N FITTINGS, STEEL, CEMENT LINED 197,255.00$                 MARINE & VALVE SUPPLY         WHITTIER 90604 0 2

48382   4 12/05/2023 IFB N MEMBERSHIP - 2024 WATEREUSE ASSOCIATION 19,204.50$                   WATEREUSE ASSOCIATION         ALEXANDRIA 22314

40863   4 12/05/2023 IFB N RENEWAL DELL SERVER SUPPORT 137,146.00$                 ITSAVVY, LLC ADDISON 60101

25813   4 12/05/2023 IFB N MCCOMB TANK - AGM BATTERIES 7,500.00$                     BATTERY POWER INC             SAN FERNANDO 91340

40908   4 12/05/2023 IFB N RACKS, OUTDOOR STORAGE 125,086.00$                 QUALITY MATERIAL HANDLING INC RANCHO CUCAMONGA 91730

40939   4 12/05/2023 IFB N INSULATORS, TH-BS27 128,139.00$                 STEM CONSULTANTS INC. LONG BEACH 90813

40944   4 12/05/2023 IFB N BUSHING, TRANSFORMER, 46KV, 400A 120,510.00$                 ONESOURCE SUPPLY SOLUTIONS,   FULLERTON 92835

25827   4 12/05/2023 IFB N HGS-GAS BALLAST VALVE-INVENTORY 11,000.00$                   TRIDENT SUPPLY INC            DIAMOND BAR 91765

40960   4 12/05/2023 IFB N TRAILER, VALVE, MAINTENACE 43,395.00$                   TRIDENT SUPPLY INC            DIAMOND BAR 91765

40945   4 12/05/2023 IFB N RELAYS 98,811.00$                   STEM CONSULTANTS INC. LONG BEACH 90813

25800   4 12/05/2023 IFB N SCANNER, PROJECTORS, MONITORS AND WALL 

MOUNTS

15,467.00$                   ZONES, LLC                    CERRITOS 90703

25861   4 12/05/2023 IFB N BARRIERS AND ABSORBENT PADS 22,430.00$                   TRIDENT SUPPLY INC            DIAMOND BAR 91765

40956   4 12/05/2023 IFB N BUSHING CURRENT TRANSFORMER 37,548.00$                   STEM CONSULTANTS INC. LONG BEACH 90813

25858   4 12/05/2023 IFB N MATERIAL, VARIOUS 8,046.00$                     MACKTECH ENTERPRISES          VALENCIA 91355

25865   4 12/05/2023 IFB N GASKET, OVAL, MANDOOR & PATH SELECTOR 

BOARD

1,344.00$                     ALLIED PACKING AND            LONG BEACH 90813

25864   4 12/05/2023 IFB Y USGBC-LA ANNUAL SPONSORSHIP 2023 15,000.00$                   USGBC LA (U.S. GREEN BUILDING LOS ANGELES 90013

Page 1 of 5



December 2023 - All Eligible Awards

Contract/PO 

Number

Date Issued IFB or RFP Single or Sole 

Source (Y/N)

Title $ Amount Vendor Name City Postal Code Options Left Options Used

25866   4 12/05/2023 IFB N GASKET, OVAL, MANDOOR & PATH SELECTOR 

BOARD

11,502.00$                   RACING LLC LOS ANGELES 90044

25850   4 12/06/2023 IFB N CRANE RUNWAY SURVEY AND GEOMETRIC 

ANALYSIS

9,634.00$                     KONECRANES INC                CORONA 92882

02549 014 12/06/2023 IFB Y PROPANE FOR LADWP MICROWAVE STATION - 

NORTHERN NV

120,000.00$                 MERRIMAC ENERGY GROUP LONG BEACH 90808 1 1

40964   4 12/06/2023 IFB N BRACKET, SUPPORT, FOR 34.5 KV C 33,055.00$                   T&D SUPPLY INC LONG BEACH 90804

25836   4 12/06/2023 IFB Y UNIT# W88526 INSPECT OIL LEAK, RESEAL TIMING 

COVER & CYLINDER

10,700.00$                   WESTERN TRUCK EXCHANGE        LOS ANGELES 90003

45559 024 12/06/2023 IFB N OFFICE TRAILER TWO (2) 24' X 60' - RS-X - TEMP 

FACILITIES

150,000.00$                 SKC COMPANY CHINO HILLS 91709 0 2

48365   4 12/06/2023 IFB N SUBSCRIPTION JD POWER STUDIES 216,000.00$                 J.D. POWER WESTLAKE VILLAGE 91362

25854   4 12/06/2023 IFB N ELEMENT, FILTER 14,435.00$                   MACKTECH ENTERPRISES          VALENCIA 91355

25870   4 12/06/2023 IFB N RUBBER BLADDER FOR HICO HYOSUNG 

TRANSFORMER

5,000.00$                     TRIDENT SUPPLY INC            DIAMOND BAR 91765

25846   4 12/06/2023 IFB N CLAMP, MID-SPAN, ALUMINUM, TINNED 10,432.00$                   K-LINE INSULATORS U.S.A. INC  ROCHESTER 14624

40952   4 12/07/2023 IFB N ROTO-JET STAINLESS STEEL BARE SHAFT PUMP 55,000.00$                   POWERFLO PRODUCTS INC CYPRESS 90630

01015   4 12/07/2023 IFB N RENTAL, PORTABLE TOILET AND HANDWASH 

STATION, WITH SERVICES 

119,415.00$                 USA WASTE OF CALIFORNIA, INC  SUN VALLEY 91352 2 0

25868   4 12/07/2023 IFB N BLOWER, CHAIN, PLUG 7,690.00$                     MACKTECH ENTERPRISES          VALENCIA 91355

02541 024 12/07/2023 IFB N RENTAL AND UNIFORM CLEANING SERVICES, 

MOJAVE 

21,200.00$                   MISSION LINEN SUPPLY          LANCASTER 93534 0 2

01055   4 12/07/2023 IFB N GROUT, MASTER FLOW #713 PLUS 120,000.00$                 HD SUPPLY WHITE CAP           LOS ANGELES 90033 2 0

40950   4 12/07/2023 IFB N RACK, CLOSE DELTA TRANSFORMER 139,700.00$                 ENGINEERED CONCEPTS METAL SAINT DAVID 85630

25843   4 12/07/2023 IFB N CHISELS & DIGGER 9,312.00$                     MAY TOOL INC.                 PARAMOUNT 90723

02807 014 12/07/2023 IFB N ARC RESISTANT CLOTHING 3,595,170.00$              WAYNE D. ENTERPRISES, INC     HOUSTON 77066 1 1

02780 014 12/07/2023 IFB N RUBBISH WASTE COLLECTION AND REMOVAL, SO 

AQUEDUCT REGION 

150,000.00$                 WASTE MANAGEMENT              COMMERCE 90040 1 1

40971   4 12/08/2023 IFB N CISCO 433,956.00$                 ZONES, LLC                    CERRITOS 90703

25874   4 12/09/2023 IFB N SENSORS, LINEAR POSITION 7,600.00$                     UB TECHNOLOGY INC             ROWLAND HEIGHTS 91748

25875   4 12/09/2023 IFB N ATTACHMENT, LOAD INTERRUPTER 11,700.00$                   STEM CONSULTANTS INC. LONG BEACH 90813

40972   4 12/11/2023 IFB Y LA CLIPPERS ADVERTISING SPORTS ASSOCIATION 200,000.00$                 LA CLIPPERS                   LOS ANGELES 90015

40970   4 12/11/2023 IFB N GRINDER, OPEN-CHANNEL SEWER   30,000.00$                   JWC ENVIRONMENTAL, INC        SANTA ANA 92705

48383   4 12/11/2023 IFB Y 2024 MEMBERSHIP, CA FOUNDATION ON THE 

ENVIRONMENT & THE ECONOMY

21,000.00$                   CALIFORNIA FOUNDATION ON THE  SACRAMENTO 95814

40968   4 12/12/2023 IFB N TRANSFORMER, METER ENCLOSURES 32,700.00$                   ONESOURCE SUPPLY SOLUTIONS,   FULLERTON 92835

25844   4 12/12/2023 IFB N VENTS, STANDPIPE 6,540.00$                     CAL-DUCT INC BLOOMINGTON 92316

25869   4 12/12/2023 IFB N JACKS, PALLET, ELECTRONIC 9,750.00$                     TRIDENT SUPPLY INC            DIAMOND BAR 91765

25878   4 12/12/2023 IFB N VALVE, CONTROL, 8" CLASS 150, FOR HAYNES 

RAW WATER

19,650.00$                   FAMCON PIPE & SUPPLY INC      OXNARD 93036

40938   4 12/12/2023 IFB N MESH & SLAB BLOSTERS 108,492.00$                 TELL STEEL, INC.              LONG BEACH 90813

25880   4 12/12/2023 IFB N WETS - FLOWMETER CABLES 24,500.00$                   WECS ELECTRIC SUPPLY, INC     PALM SPRINGS 92258

40967   4 12/12/2023 IFB Y ANYCOMM CONNECTIVITY SERVICE 61,000.00$                   ANYCOMM HOLDINGS CORPORATION  GOLD RIVER 95670

01001   4 12/13/2023 IFB N DUCTILE IRON PIPE FITTINGS 2,160,678.00$              SIGMA CORPORATION             ONTARIO 91761 2 0
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40946   4 12/13/2023 IFB Y CAL-OSHA CITATION AND NOTIFICATION OF 

PENALTY 

43,900.00$                   DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL      SAN FRANCISCO 94142

25881   4 12/13/2023 IFB N ST 007 - STOCK INV - 1316130 - REPAIR CLAMPS 9,000.00$                     S & J SUPPLY COMPANY          SANTA FE SPRINGS 90670

25863   4 12/13/2023 IFB N OHT BOULDER PATROL, RMS 111783, MILE 

MARKER

14,000.00$                   MACKTECH ENTERPRISES          VALENCIA 91355

00333   4 12/13/2023 IFB N TELECOMMUNICATIONS EQUIPMENT, SUPPLIES 

AND ACCESSORIES

9,231,670.00$              GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY, INC. DIAMOND BAR 91765

40941   4 12/13/2023 IFB N MACHINE, LASER CUTTER FOR METAL 120,175.00$                 RELIABLE INVESTMENTS LLC RENTON 98057

40961   4 12/13/2023 IFB N GLASSES, SAFETY 69,600.00$                   ABCO DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION  LOS ANGELES 90010

40926   4 12/13/2023 IFB N INTERRUPTERS, VACUUM, REPLACEMENT 132,601.00$                 RAYVERN LIGHTING SUPPLY       PARAMOUNT 90723

40937   4 12/13/2023 IFB N CISCO FLEX 1,346,036.00$              WORLD WIDE TECHNOLOGY, INC.   ST LOUIS 63146

25883   4 12/13/2023 IFB N ROOFING 

SUPPLIES/RMS:122042/RCAS:AGE51/77304/X-77721

13,000.00$                   ALLIED BUILDING PRODUCTS CORP CHATSWORTH 91311

25862   4 12/14/2023 IFB N GLASSES, SAFETY 12,375.00$                   SHAMROCK SUPPLY ANAHEIM 92806

40969   4 12/14/2023 IFB N BUS PIPE, COPPER 39,265.00$                   THE WRITE CONNECTION INC      AGOURA HILLS 91301

25879   4 12/14/2023 IFB N PAD, UTILITY TRANSFORMER 19,131.00$                   MACKTECH ENTERPRISES          VALENCIA 91355

02776 014 12/14/2023 IFB N HIGH DENSITY POLYETHYLENE (HDPE) PIPE 

FUSION REPAIR SERVICES

150,000.00$                 CORE & MAIN                   CORONA 92880 1 1

40984   4 12/14/2023 IFB N CLIPS AND GRIPS 26,913.00$                   MACKTECH ENTERPRISES          VALENCIA 91355

40985   4 12/14/2023 IFB N LACTATION PODS ON SKIDS 36,000.00$                   TRIDENT SUPPLY INC            DIAMOND BAR 91765

49744   4 12/14/2023 RFP Y CIP-014 VULNERABILITY ASSESSMENT 33,000.00$                   HIGH IMPACT CONSULTING LLC    E. WENACHEE 98802

25882   4 12/14/2023 IFB Y SLEEVES, CORMEX, EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT 10,600.00$                   LIFT-IT MANUFACTURING CO.,    POMONA 91766

25884   4 12/14/2023 IFB N FILTER, ELEMENT, 25 MICRON, 2-1/2 INCH 14,950.00$                   MACKTECH ENTERPRISES          VALENCIA 91355

25885   4 12/14/2023 IFB N CONNECTOR, TERMINAL, ALUMINUM, 

COMPRESSION

7,192.00$                     WESCO DISTRIBUTION INC.       SANTA FE SPRINGS 90670

25886   4 12/14/2023 IFB N SOCKET, POWER, 1/2-INCH SQUARE-DRIVE & 

LIGHT FIXTURE

554.00$                        TOTAL SAFETY SUPPLY & SOLUTION COMPTON 90220

25887   4 12/14/2023 IFB N SOCKET, POWER, 1/2-INCH SQUARE-DRIVE & 

LIGHT FIXTURE

7,074.00$                     SMITH SAFETY & INDUSTRIAL     HOUSTON 77060

40973   4 12/14/2023 IFB N CABLE, COPPER GROUNDING 39,200.00$                   ONESOURCE SUPPLY SOLUTIONS,   FULLERTON 92835

25845   4 12/14/2023 IFB N CONNECTORS/ACCESSORIES, TERMINAL BLOCKS 3,225.00$                     RACING LLC LOS ANGELES 90044

40989   4 12/15/2023 IFB N STEEL, CHANNEL 30,371.00$                   ONESOURCE SUPPLY SOLUTIONS,   FULLERTON 92835

40918   4 12/15/2023 IFB N FILTER, ELEMENT 40,000.00$                   MACKTECH ENTERPRISES          VALENCIA 91355

01068   4 12/15/2023 IFB N GATORADE, VARIOUS FLAVORS, INSTANT 

POWDER

38,000.00$                   TRIDENT SUPPLY INC            DIAMOND BAR 91765 2 0

25889   4 12/15/2023 IFB Y UNIT# P85195 - REPLACEMENT PARTS & LABOR TO 

REPAIR FORKLIFT

22,000.00$                   TOYOTA MATERIAL HANDLING      SANTA FE SPRINGS 90670

25872   4 12/15/2023 IFB N HYDRAULIC PUMP INTENSIFIER 18,475.00$                   RELIABLE EQUIPMENT &          WARMINSTER 18974

02999   4 12/15/2023 IFB Y U.S. ARMY CORPS OF ENGINEERS MEMORANDUM 

OF AGREEMENT 2023 

720,000.00$                 U.S. ARMY CORPS OF ENGINEERS  LOS ANGELES 90017

01017   4 12/15/2023 IFB N PLUMBING SUPPLIES 4,500,000.00$              PLUMBING AND INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY LOS ANGELES 90039 2 0

25891   4 12/15/2023 IFB N MATERIALS, ELECTRICAL, FOR VAN NORMAN 

EXPLORATORY WELLS

11,154.00$                   ONESOURCE SUPPLY SOLUTIONS,   FULLERTON 92835

25871   4 12/15/2023 IFB N DEWMASTER. PORTABLE 11,500.00$                   BISTRICH, INC                 SANTA CLARITA 91350

25890   4 12/16/2023 IFB N SHACKLES 7,676.00$                     TRIDENT SUPPLY INC            DIAMOND BAR 91765
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40992   4 12/18/2023 IFB N CORD, ROPE & SASH 39,510.00$                   TYTAN INTERNATIONAL, LLC      ANAHEIM 92807

40994   4 12/18/2023 IFB N POLES, DUCTILE IRON 42,722.00$                   STEM CONSULTANTS INC. LONG BEACH 90813

40977   4 12/18/2023 IFB N ANALYZER, DILO SF6 MULT-GAS 41,565.00$                   UB TECHNOLOGY INC             ROWLAND HEIGHTS 91748

40993   4 12/18/2023 IFB N ASSEMBLIES BRACKET 64,600.00$                   T&D SUPPLY INC LONG BEACH 90804

01942 044 12/18/2023 IFB N UNDERGROUND CABLE ACCESSORIES 7,000,000.00$              WESCO DISTRIBUTION INC.       SANTA FE SPRINGS 90670 0 4

40981   4 12/18/2023 IFB N CASTING, CLAMP 113,940.00$                 STEM CONSULTANTS INC. LONG BEACH 90813

25895   4 12/19/2023 IFB Y DELIVERY AND INSTALLATION OF PRE-VAC STEAM 

STERILIZER.

13,000.00$                   TUTTNAUER USA CO., LTD        HAUPPAUGE 11788

40966   4 12/19/2023 IFB N HARDWARE 110,742.00$                 STEM CONSULTANTS INC. LONG BEACH 90813

25898   4 12/19/2023 IFB N PUMP, SLURRY - LAAFP RECLAMATION POND #6 15,590.00$                   RACING LLC LOS ANGELES 90044

47815   4 12/19/2023 RFP Y OUTSIDE LEGAL COUNSEL 585,000.00$                 SAUL EWING LLP LOS ANGELES 90067

01067   4 12/20/2023 IFB N GLOVES, CUT RESISTANT, ANSI A5, HI-VIZ ORANGE 89,000.00$                   CAY INDUSTRIES                LOS ANGELES 91506 2 0

25901   4 12/20/2023 IFB N STOCK ITEMS 16,000.00$                   THE WRITE CONNECTION INC      AGOURA HILLS 91301

25873   4 12/20/2023 IFB N IFB 140994: PUMP, VACUUMM (STOCK) 8,000.00$                     THE WRITE CONNECTION INC      AGOURA HILLS 91301

40957   4 12/20/2023 IFB N NOKIA SAR-8 478,007.00$                 GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY, INC. DIAMOND BAR 91765

25903   4 12/20/2023 IFB N STOCK FOR ST-064 / WOOD DOWEL 3,000.00$                     THE WRITE CONNECTION INC      AGOURA HILLS 91301

40979   4 12/20/2023 IFB N FUSES, REFILL (STOCK) 26,200.00$                   STEM CONSULTANTS INC. LONG BEACH 90813

48386   4 12/20/2023 IFB Y S&P GLOBAL PLATTS RISK DATA PACKAGE 

SUBSCRIPTIO

146,000.00$                 PLATTS                        NEW YORK 10121

25876   4 12/20/2023 IFB N HAYNES-STOCK SKULL SCREWS EAR PLUG 13,700.00$                   TRIDENT SUPPLY INC            DIAMOND BAR 91765

40995   4 12/20/2023 IFB N SOFTWARE, DIGITAL STORE FRONT 31,100.00$                   MRC SMART TECHNOLOGY 

SOLUTIONS

SAN DIEGO 92111

44972   4 12/20/2023 IFB Y ORACLE CUSTOMER CLOUD SERVICES (CSS) - 

PILOT

50,000.00$                   ORACLE CORP                   REDWOOD SHORES 94065

25904   4 12/20/2023 IFB N CABINET, STORAGE, HEAVY DUTY STEEL, 12 

GAUGE 

11,940.00$                   MACKTECH ENTERPRISES          VALENCIA 91355

25905   4 12/20/2023 IFB N BAGS, ZIPLOCK 3,577.00$                     TRIDENT SUPPLY INC            DIAMOND BAR 91765

02473 024 12/21/2023 IFB N GROUNDWATER QUALITY MONITORING WELLS AS-

NEEDED MAINTENANCE SRVCS

2,175,361.00$              ABC LIOVIN DRILLING, INC SIGNAL HILL 90755 0 2

48385   4 12/21/2023 IFB Y MEMBERSHIP-CALIFORNIA SEMINAR AND LOS 

ANGELES QUARTERLY UPDATES

42,500.00$                   UC REGENTS                    LOS ANGELES 90095

40982   4 12/21/2023 IFB N TRAINING, COMPETENT CLIMBER & RESCUE 24,132.00$                   UNITED SAFETY ASSOCIATES, INC VALENCIA 91355

41001   4 12/21/2023 IFB N SPARE PARTS, PUMP 42,500.00$                   BHAYANA BROTHERS LLC PITTSBURGH 15220

40990   4 12/21/2023 IFB N FILTER, OIL 122,083.00$                 BISTRICH, INC                 SANTA CLARITA 91350

25906   4 12/21/2023 IFB N TORCH TIPS, REGULATORS & HOSES 16,000.00$                   THE WRITE CONNECTION INC      AGOURA HILLS 91301

40978   4 12/22/2023 IFB N CONNECTOR, 600 VOLT, BUSS, 100 150,706.00$                 STEM CONSULTANTS INC. LONG BEACH 90813

25896   4 12/26/2023 IFB N VALVES: DUCTILE IRON, GLOBE PATTERN STYLE 

BODY

10,653.00$                   TRIDENT SUPPLY INC            DIAMOND BAR 91765

25902   4 12/26/2023 IFB N PARTS, RIGID CAMERA 21,392.00$                   MACKTECH ENTERPRISES          VALENCIA 91355

01053   4 12/26/2023 IFB N OWENS LAKE VACUUM TRUCK RENTAL SERVICES 381,100.00$                 HAAKER EQUIPMENT COMPANY LA VERNE 91750 2 0

25897   4 12/26/2023 IFB N BINOCULARS 8,849.00$                     THE WRITE CONNECTION INC      AGOURA HILLS 91301

40991   4 12/26/2023 IFB N PARTS, HITACHI 62,600.00$                   AMERICAN UTILITY PRODUCTS     GLENDORA 91740
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40987   4 12/26/2023 IFB N SYSTEM, DRY AIR 43,529.00$                   EXIM ENGINEERING, INC ANAHEIM 92806

40878   4 12/26/2023 IFB N HPE SERVER SUPPORT RENEWAL 192,180.00$                 NTH GENERATION COMPUTING INC SAN DIEGO 92127

40999   4 12/26/2023 IFB N CONDUITS, PVC SWEEP AND PVC STRAIGHT 64,000.00$                   FAMCON PIPE & SUPPLY INC      OXNARD 93036

25894   4 12/26/2023 IFB N GADS, 48-INCH 6,325.00$                     MAY TOOL INC.                 PARAMOUNT 90723

02484 024 12/27/2023 IFB N WRENCHES - "RIDGID" AND "PROTO" (WATER) 123,000.00$                 MAY TOOL INC.                 PARAMOUNT 90723 0 2

02529 024 12/27/2023 IFB N SNIPS AND SHEARS 20,000.00$                   TOOLS 4 INDUSTRY              PACIFIC PALISADES 90272 0 2

41005   4 12/27/2023 IFB N CAMERA, THERMAL IMAGING, FLIR T1020 67,976.00$                   MONROE INFRARED TECHNOLOGY BRUNSWICK 04011

25888   4 12/27/2023 IFB Y ON-SITE SERVICE, REPAIR, COMPRESSION 

MACHINE, TINIUS OLSEN

4,760.00$                     TINIUS OLSEN TESTING          HORSHAM 19044

41000   4 12/27/2023 IFB N PUMP, HYDRAULIC 18,800.00$                   MAY TOOL INC.                 PARAMOUNT 90723

41003   4 12/28/2023 IFB Y WORKERS' COMPENSATION SELF-INSURANCE 

ASSESSMENT PROGRAM FEE

2,016,742.00$              DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL      RANCHO CORDOVA 95670

02531 024 12/28/2023 IFB N INSERT, INSULATING JOINT (WATER) 240,000.00$                 UNDERGROUND H2O FALLBROOK 92028 0 2

01064   4 12/28/2023 IFB N OWENS LAKE ABB WATERMASTER 

ELECTROMAGNETIC FLOW METERS

357,852.00$                 MCR TECHNOLOGIES              RCHO SANTA MARGARITA92688 2 0

40962   4 12/29/2023 IFB N 230 KV SILICONE UNDERCOATED GLASS 

INSULATORS

1,701,240.00$              ONESOURCE DISTRIBUTORS FULLERTON 92835

48389   4 12/29/2023 IFB Y 2024 RENEWAL, MEMBERSHIP, ACWA  63,500.00$                   ASSOCIATION OF CALIFORNIA     SACRAMENTO 95814

02475 024 12/29/2023 IFB Y MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT FOR 

SPECTROMETERS/AUTOSAMPLERS/CHILLERS

54,260.00$                   AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES          ENGLEWOOD 80155 0 2

25892   4 12/29/2023 IFB N DEGREASER, LIFT STATION 6,090.00$                     GOLDEN BELL PRODUCTS INC      ATWOOD 92811

25908   4 12/29/2023 IFB N ADAPTER, METER, WATTHOUR (STOCK) 22,400.00$                   STEM CONSULTANTS INC. LONG BEACH 90813

Total 151 89,916,885.50$            
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